Location West Midlands, Warwickshire
https://lwww.freeadsz.co.uk/x-231752-z

Arrived on site is this 1 owner Vauxhall Adam. It has had a total of 1 service which was last carried out
22/08/2014 @ 4062 and will be serviced by us before collection. The MOT is not due until 02/09/2016.
Included in the screen price is a comprehensive warranty, 6 months tax, half a tank of Fuel, 12 Months
AA Cover, our FREE MOT 4 LIFE and service before being delivered. We are a family run business,
trading standards approved through Milton Keynes Council and the first independent dealer to win a 5
. . . . star Used Car Expert Award. We will take your car as a part exchange and can offer low rate finance
ThlS V&thle is Duein packages. Debit cards and Credit Cards also accepted. To view or test drive this Adam call us on.

this week Call now on
-----01908 311886-----
to reserve this vehicle
and be the 1st to see it.

Early Bird Special

Z-¢S

L TEZ-XPN" 00 ZSpeaal) MMMW//:sdny E

wepy  [[eyxnea

€T0¢

1.

[=]3 % [m]

Bl

81

Z-¢S
1 TEZ-XPN" 09 ZSpeaaly MMMW//:sdny E = E
Z-¢S
Z-¢S
Z-¢S

L TEZ-XPN 00 ZSpeaal) MMMW//:sdny
Z-2S

1 TEZ-XN"00°ZSpeaal) MmW//:sdny
Z-¢S

L TEZ-XPN"09°ZSpeaal) MmW//:sdny
z-2SG

1 TEZ-XPN" 09 ZSpeaal) MMM/ sdny
Z-¢S

[reyxnep
JTEZ-XPIN"02°ZSpeaa.y Mmw//:sdny

IreyxneA
IreyxneA
IreyxneA
IreyxneA
IreyxneA

wepy
wepy
wepy
wepy
wepy
wepy
wepy
wepy

[reyxnen
JTEZ-XpN 09 Zspeaaly mmm/:sdny E
[reyxnen
JTEZ-XpIN" 09" ZSpeaaly mmmw//:sdny E
[reyxnen
urepy

1 TEZ-XN"09°ZSpeaal) MmW//:sdny

€T0¢
€T0¢
€T0¢
€102
€T0¢
€T0¢
€T0¢
€T0¢
€T0¢



https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-231752-z
http://www.tcpdf.org

